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ltems that can be memorialized in the name of a family, friend, or group...
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Chapel, Spirituality Centre, Museum & Cultural Centre Memorials

Museum Display Wing Structure
Reliquary — Birthplace Key
Reliquary — P. Romana Tree
Reliquary — Scopa Cards
Choir Loft Rail
Choir Loft Seats — Left
Choir Loft Seats — Right
Choir Loft Structure
Reliquary — Aspergillum
Main Entrance Doors (2)
Vestibule Doors (2)
Lecture Rm Doors (2)
Library Doors (2)
Library Book Cases (6)
Lg. Map in full color
w/Photos of Friaries of
St. Pio’s Novitiate life
Tower Staircase
Library Structure
Lecture Room (LR) Structure
Living Quarters Fireplace
LR: Mural of “Vision”
Living Quarters Front
Living Quarters Pantry Door
Living Quarters Back Door
Farmhouse Fireplace
Farmhouse Side Door
Farmhouse Bed
St. Michael Bronze Finish
Padre Pio’s Cell in SGR/Structure
Museum Timeline
Museum Ramp — Left
Museum Ramp — Right
Reception Room Area Structure
Reliquary — Mass Stole
Reliquary — Undershirt
Museum Imaging System
Reliquary — Wine Casks
Reliquary — Ceramic Bowl
Reliquary — Bandage
Lecture Room Pews (2)
Conference/Class Rooms
Archive Room
Elevator
P. Pio Family Living
Quarters Structure
Museum Entrance Columns (6)

$500,000
$15,000
$50,000
$15,000
$7,000
$10,000
$10,000
$35,000
$15,000
$4,000 each
$4,000 each
$4,000 each
$4,000 each
$2,500 each
$15,000

$25,000
$35,000
$35,000
$3,500
$10,000
$4,000
$2,000
$2,000
$3,500
$4,000
$3,000
$11,500
$35,000
$50,000
$8,000
$3,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$60,000
$15,000
$15,000
$30,000
$2,000 each
$35,000
$50,000
$75,000
$40,000

$2,000 each

St. Michael Mural in Chapel
St. Michael Mural in Museum
Infant Prague Statue (Gift Shop)

Lower Gallery Display Area (Structure)

Museum Workshop (Structure)
Museum Workshop Door
Museum Security System
Gift Shop Storage Structure
Gift Shop Structure
Computer Network System
Gallery Entrance Doors (2)
Confessional Room 1 avail.
Candle Garden Racks (14)
Sacred Heart Statue (Gift Shop)
Choir Loft Storyboard
Processional Banner:
Our Lady of Grace

Mary Immaculate Statue (Gift Shop)
Reception Room Glass Cases
Catering Kitchen Structure
Mechanical Room Structure
Museum Gift Shop Structure
Bust of Our Lord Crucified
Lower Entrance Doors (2)
Archive Doors
St. Felix Altar in Chapel
Electric Candle Stand at

O.L. of Fatima in Museum
Outdoor Benches-single side

$30,000
$15,000
$3,000
$35,000
$20,000
$4,000
$65,000
$20,000
$40,000
$35,000
$4,000 each
$10,000each
$2,000 each
$11,500
$1,500
$1,500

$11,500
$2,000 each
$25,000
$20,000
$40,000
$4,000
$4,000 each
$1,500
$25,000
$10,000

$1,500 each



