## **National Centre for Padre Pio, Inc.**

Harry & Vera Calandra, Co-Founders 111 Barto Road, PO Box 206 Barto, Pennsylvania 19504 USA

Tel: 610-845-3000 Fax: 610-845-2666

Items that can be memorialized in the name of a family, friend, or group...

Updated October 2023

Chapel, Spirituality Centre, Museum & Cultural Centre Memorials			
Museum Display Wing Structure	\$500,000	St. Michael Mural in Chapel	\$30,000
Reliquary – Birthplace Key	\$15,000	St. Michael Mural in Museum	\$15,000
Reliquary – P. Romana Tree	\$50,000	Infant Prague Statue (Gift Shop)	\$3,000
Reliquary – Scopa Cards	\$15,000	Lower Gallery Display Area (Structure)	\$35,000
Choir Loft Rail	\$7,000	Museum Workshop (Structure)	\$20,000
Choir Loft Seats – Left	\$10,000	Museum Workshop Door	\$4,000
Choir Loft Seats – Right	\$10,000	Museum Security System	\$65,000
Choir Loft Structure	\$35,000	Gift Shop Storage Structure	\$20,000
Reliquary – Aspergillum	\$15,000	Gift Shop Structure	\$40,000
Main Entrance Doors (2)	\$4,000 each	Computer Network System	\$35,000
Vestibule Doors (2)	\$4,000 each	Gallery Entrance Doors (2)	\$4,000 each
Lecture Rm Doors (2)	\$4,000 each	Confessional Room 1 avail.	\$10,000each
Library Doors (2)	\$4,000 each	Candle Garden Racks (14)	\$2,000 each
Library Book Cases (6)	\$2,500 each	Sacred Heart Statue (Gift Shop)	\$11,500
Lg. Map in full color	\$15,000	Choir Loft Storyboard	\$1,500
w/Photos of Friaries of		Processional Banner:	\$1,500
St. Pio's Novitiate life		Our Lady of Grace	. ,
Tower Staircase	\$25,000	Mary Immaculate Statue (Gift Shop)	\$11,500
Library Structure	\$35,000	Reception Room Glass Cases	\$2,000 each
Lecture Room (LR) Structure	\$35,000	Catering Kitchen Structure	\$25,000
Living Quarters Fireplace	\$3,500	Mechanical Room Structure	\$20,000
LR: Mural of "Vision"	\$10,000	Museum Gift Shop Structure	\$40,000
Living Quarters Front	\$4,000	Bust of Our Lord Crucified	\$4,000
Living Quarters Pantry Door	\$2,000	Lower Entrance Doors (2)	\$4,000 each
Living Quarters Back Door	\$2,000	Archive Doors	\$1,500
Farmhouse Fireplace	\$3,500	St. Felix Altar in Chapel	\$25,000
Farmhouse Side Door	\$4,000	Electric Candle Stand at	\$10,000
Farmhouse Bed	\$3,000	O.L. of Fatima in Museum	, -,
St. Michael Bronze Finish	\$11,500	Outdoor Benches-single side	\$1,500 each
Padre Pio's Cell in SGR/Structure	\$35,000	S	, ,
Museum Timeline	\$50,000		
Museum Ramp – Left	\$8,000		
Museum Ramp – Right	\$8,000		
Reception Room Area Structure	\$30,000		
Reliquary – Mass Stole	\$30,000		
Reliquary – Undershirt	\$30,000		
Museum Imaging System	\$60,000		
Reliquary – Wine Casks	\$15,000		
Reliquary – Ceramic Bowl	\$15,000		
Reliquary – Bandage	\$30,000		
Lecture Room Pews (2)	\$2,000 each		
Conference/Class Rooms	\$35,000		
Archive Room	\$50,000		
Elevator	\$75,000		
P. Pio Family Living	\$40,000		
Quarters Structure	+ ,		
Museum Entrance Columns (6)	\$2,000 each		